Rd1
Rd2
Rd3
Rd4
Rd5
Rd6
Rd7

TEST1
TEST2
TEST3

SYNDICATE

DANDELICI

2018 All Japan SUPER FORMULA Championship Schedule

DATE
20-22nd
11-13th
25-27th
6-8th
17-19th
7-9th
26-28th

DATE

TBS
TBS
TBS

APR
MAY
MAY
JUL

AUG
SEP

OCT

CIRCUIT
Suzuka Circuit
Autopolis
Sport Land SUGO
Fuji Speedway
Twinring MOTEGI
Okayama International Circuit

Suzuka Circuit

2018 Official TEST Schedule

CIRCUIT
Suzuka Circuit
To Be Scheduled
To Be Scheduled

provisional 2017 1st September

PREF
Mie
Oita
Mitagi
Shizuoka
Tochigi
Okayama
Mie

provisional 2017 1st September

PREF
Mie *with suzuKA fanday



