

## 2018 All Japan SUPER FORMULA Championship Schedule

provisional 2017 1st September

	DATE		CIRCUIT	PREF
Rd1	20-22nd	APR	Suzuka Circuit	Mie
Rd2	11-13th	MAY	Autopolis	Oita
Rd3	25-27th	MAY	Sport Land SUGO	Mitagi
Rd4	6-8th	JUL	Fuji Speedway	Shizuoka
Rd5	17-19th	AUG	Twinring MOTEGI	Tochigi
Rd6	7-9th	SEP	Okayama International Circuit	Okayama
Rd7	26-28th	OCT	Suzuka Circuit	Mie

## 2018 Official TEST Schedule

provisional 2017 1st September

	DATE	CIRCUIT	PREF
TEST1	TBS	Suzuka Circuit	Mie *with SUZUKA fanday
TEST2	TBS	To Be Scheduled	
TEST3	TBS	To Be Scheduled	